Shepherd Industries Limited
House#24, Road#04, Sector#04, Uttara, Dhaka-1230
Unclaimed Dividend for the Year 2020 (1% Cash Dividend)
Remaining As on 30.06.2023

[stno [ wARRANT NO | BOID [ TAX_RATE NAME [ totAL | GROSs AMT [ TAX_ AMT | NET AMT | ADDLN1 | ADDLN2 [ DISTR [PostcobE]  sTATE | PHONE | FATHER [ MOTHER HOLDING DATE | TYPEL | TYPE2 | RESIDENCY | BANK NAME | BRANCH_NAME | ROUTING | _ ACC_NO ETIN.ORG_| _ ETIN ETIN_LEN
EASTERN LANE NEW 01912311146,  MOHAMMAD ABUL | MRS. NAZNEEN PROGATI 18356100210126
1 2000001  1201470025857223 15 | NUSRAT BINTE KASHEM 605 60.50 9.07 5143 HOUSE #193, ROADOL | Ly 1oty DHAKA 1206 BANGLADESH | jooocs KASHEM KASHEM 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR  RESIDENT CITYBANKLTD. | o 8
MD. YOUSUB HOSSAIN HOSAF SHOPPING SHOPNO #05, FIRST 01718714567, | LATE GOLAM MRS. SHIRIYA BASHUNDHARA 15211012955090
2 2000002 1201510014416059 15 |l s 1306 130.60 19.59 11101 oo FLOOR, MALIBAGH DHAKA 1217 BANGLADESH | = 77 HOSSAIN TALUKDER | BEGUYA 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL ~ REGULAR | RESIDENT BRACK BANKLTD | o
MOOR, DHAKA.
3 2000003 1201510034561751 15 | MD.HASSAN ALZAME 1200 120.00 18.00 102.00 fifuTEI.Of; 10,BLOCK-C 1 10UsE- 03, MIRPUR DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 01552339162 ::BK:%UAVUM HELENA AKHTER 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR  RESIDENT f;)[r)\mu BANK z:glégANRIOKEYA 34036985
125/A, BLOCK-A, R/A, ACCOUNTS LATE JULFIKER MUTUAL TRUST | BASHUNDHARA
4 2000004  1201520044442162 15 | SHOFIQUL HAIDER 9000 900.00 135.00 765.00 L UNDHARA DIVISION, DHAKA 1229 BANGLADESH 01815250326 |\ oo MOHSENA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER | REGULAR  RESIDENT BANK LTD. Y TOWER BR. 00160310012225
5 2000005  1201570017267885 15 SANJITKUMAR SAHA 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 | SANJIT KUMAR SAHA gg;;mm CLotH MANIKGAN 1800 BANGLADESH 8;;1_162163652979’ RANJIT KUMAR SAHA EXV:IASAT' RANI 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR  RESIDENT THECITY BANK | MANIKGANJ BR. 21026550
BLOCK#B, ROAD#6,,
6 2000006  1201580007905662 15 EAHD(')x:ﬂiL;S RAHMAN. 10500 1,050.00 157.50 892.50  FLAT#4B, HOUSEH7/9, BANASREE DHAKA 1219 BANGLADESH 01714006142 E‘:TOEV\’\IAD?:?:: A RAZIA KHATUN 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR 'RESIDENT AGRANIBANK  MALIBAGH BR $B-34013788
PROJECT,RAMPURA
7 2000007 1201580028434673 15  |JAKIRKHAN 3800 380.00 57.00 323.00 JA-96, MIDDLE BADDA GULSHAN-1, DHAKA DHAKA 1212 BANGLADESH 01721399442 | MD. HAZRA ALI KHAN |FIROZA BEGEM 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR  RESIDENT 1BBL MIDDLE BADDA 994
89/1,LAKE ISLAMIBANK | CORPORATE
8 2000008 1201580037443541 15 MD.AZIM MOLLA 605 60.50 9.07 5143 (oS KALABAGAN, DHANMONDI.DHAKA. | DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 01717270461 | A.ZALIL MALLA RUNA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER | REGULAR  RESIDENT BOLTD. BRANCH 22563
9 2000009  1201580039892335 15  |ROBIN SARKER 4000 400.00 60.00 340.00| VILL-CHAKCHAKA, PO-TULSIGHAT GAIBANDHA 5700 BANGLADESH 01731985577 ::;f: SHCANDRO \1abu BALA 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR 'RESIDENT ffDRAN‘ BANK S:ZE:;'AHEB 029.42294
10 2000010 1201590023515271 15 RANJIT PODDAR 5400 540.00 81.00 459.00 TALORA BAZAR THANA-DUPCHANCHIA | BOGRA 5800 BANGLADESH 01918159868 |PABON PODDAR MANJU DEVI 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR  RESIDENT MERCANTILE BOGRA 12100005902
BIPLOB HOSSAIN 11,5.5.ROAD,NAYAMATI,N. LATE. SHAMSU
11 2000011 1201590030724491 15 b 50000 5,000.00 75000 4,250.00 (o NARAYANGONJ | 1400 BANGLADESH 7633875 HOQUE HOWLADER | SUFIA HOWLADER 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL  REGULAR | RESIDENT PRIME BANK LTD. | NARAYANGON! 1192102000975
VILL-GUSHAINPUR, PO- ISLAMI BANK
12 2000012 1201700025917046 15 | MD.RUBELAHMED 26250 2,625.00 39375 2,231.25 . BAZAR, PS-KANAIGHAT. | SYLHET 3180 BANGLADESH 01914823921  MD.ATAUR RAHMAN |RAISUN NESA 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL | REGULAR  RESIDENT BANGLADESH | KANAIGHAT 2318

BIRDOL
LTD.

13 2000013 1201700046065954 15 MD.LUTFOR RAHMAN 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 VILL-CHARDANGA, ;2;:::?:::21RPUR TANGAIL 1936 BANGLADESH 01916757951 | LATE-ROSTOM ALI LATE-SOBIRON NESHA 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR RESIDENT DBBL MOHAKHALI 11.103.53624

THE HONGKONG
14 2000014 1201720027832891 15 MD.ABDUR RASHID 12100 1,210.00 181.50 1,028.50 xi'ROADA'FLAT#DZ'ASRO DHANMONDI, DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH gé;:giigus' LATE MD.ABDUL JALIL ANWARA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  RESIDENT AND SHANGHAI | DHANMONDI 005-143771-011
’ BANKING COR.
5/A,AMINAZPARL,62,63,B0 ISLAMI BANK
15 2000015 1201730061234428 15 MD FAKHRUDDIN 3910 391.00 58.65 33235 ROéAG 7T MIRPUR-2 DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 01556480779 MD ABDURRASHID  DELENUR BEGUM 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR 'NON RESIDENT  BANGLADESH IDB BHABAN 125262149 2240200587502
' LTD.
166, ELEPHANT ROAD, MRS. HAJERA SONALI BANK WAGE EARNERS
16 2000016 1201830006644929 15 MR. OSMAN 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 HATIRPOOL, DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 7171283 ABDUL KADIR KHATUN 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  NON RESIDENT 7D, CORPORATE 200276913 | 0000000185887
MEHERBA PLAZA, SUIT-
M/S.ZUMUR SONALI BANK WAGE EARNERS
17 2000017 1201830007831943 15 SAIFUL ISLAM 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 / 7R(7TH, FLOOR), 33 DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01711538712 ROMIZ UDDIN MONOARA 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR 'NON RESIDENT 200276913 | 0000000186501
INTERNATIONAL LTD. CORPORATE
TOPKHANA ROAD
18 2000018 1201830007911827 15 AZIZUL HOQ DULAL 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 :‘i%;:zp;:NT ROAD, DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 7171283 CHAN MIAH JUBEDA KHATUN 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR 'NON RESIDENT f?[r’\lALl BANK mi;iii’:ERs 200276913 | 0000000186752
19 2000019 1201830008132837 15 BADAL MIAH 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL, m?&!mA(’;‘/?\ION” 12, DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 7171283 LATE ABDUR RASHID | RAMIJA KHATON 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR NON RESIDENT f?[:‘Au BANK z‘g‘;’i}iﬁ:’:ERs 200276913 0000000187197
20 2000020 1201830008443567 15 MR. ROMIJ UDDIN 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 12/DHA, 5/18, DHAKA 1216 BANGLADESH 966508611985 KERAMOT ALI GOLESA KHATUN 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR 'NON RESIDENT SONALIBANK WAGE EARNERS 200276913 0000000187204
PALLABI,MIRPUR. LTD. CORPORATE
MEHERABA PLAZA SUIT
M/S.ZUMUR SONALI BANK WAGE EARNERS
21 2000021 1201830009001764 15 MOSLIMA 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 / OP-(7TH, FLOOR) 33, DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01711538712  LATE MIAZ UDDIN ROKIA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR NON RESIDENT 200276913 | 0000000188322
INTERNATIONAL LTD. CORPORATE
TOPKHANA ROAD
NOOR VILLA, BLOCK-K,
22 2000022 1201840011057681 15 AKLIMA KHANOM 1694 169.40 25.41 143.99 HOUSE NO.7, UNIT-2, 2ND ROAD-3,, GATE-8, CHITTAGONG - BANGLADESH 01819648295 MOHAMMAD SUFIA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR RESIDENT NCC BANK LTD HALISHAHAR 0030.031002210
FLOOR, ZAKIRUL ISLAM BRANCH 9
HALISHAHAR, H/E. CTG
NISHINDARA HOUSING
23 2000023 1201900017809451 15 MD.ZAHIDUL ISLAM 14390 1,439.00 215.85 1,223.15 HOUSE NO-26, ROAD NO- ESTATE,, P.S.-BOGRA BOGAR 5800 BANGLADESH 01818570678, | MD. HEKMOT LILLAH MRS.RABEYA KHATUN 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR NON RESIDENT JANATA BANK BOGRA 135100462 0180210055313
15, 01716726257 A MONDAL LTD. CORPORATE
SADAR, BOGRA
24 2000024 1201960020876928 15 ABU NASER MD. TOHA 150 15.00 225 12.75|AL- AMIN LIBARY, JOYAG SONAIMURI, NOAKHALI NOAKHALI 3844 BANGLADESH 01822971482 | SHAHID ULLAH AYESHA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR NON RESIDENT /:SDRAN‘ BANK PRINCIPAL 010275359 0000000050766
25 2000025 1201980036600511 15 BINA RANI SAHA 11 1.10 0.16 0.94 KHAZA SHAREE KUTIR ;iif:r' PEAR YEAMANI DHAKA 1000 BANGLADESH 01718332185 | PROBIR KUMAR SAHA MAYA RANI SAHA 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  RESIDENT LN:DTIONAL BANK ;ORKI BANDAR B 0125-34005683
78/B,BSCIC IND/A MD. DELOWAR EXPORT IMPORT |N.GONJ
26 2000026 1202030038551636 15 MST. NASIMA HOSSAIN 4100 410.00 61.50 348.50 SASONGA FATULLAH NARAYANGON) 1400 BANGLADESH 01918159906 HOSSAIN SUFIA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  RESIDENT BANK LTD. NAYAMATI 12100009678
LT.COL.RETD MD. ATIQUR 67/B, RABINDRA SARANI ER, SECTOR#07, UTTARA, 01711241715, |LATE MATIUR BASIC BANK
27 2000027 1202150026738652 15 RAHMAN 10000 1,000.00 150.00 850.00 ATIQ TOW DHAKA DHAKA 1230 BANGLADESH 8962242 RAHMAN MUNSHI LATE AMBIA KHATUN 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  RESIDENT LIMITED UTTARA 2614-01-0000777
28 2000028 1202200045003842 15 MRS. NAZMUN NAHAR 363 36.30 5.44 30.86 HOUSE- 252/D, ROAD-06. LMT(;H:A’\:I)’\::V\E;I‘JSEL)JT’ILT: DHAKA 1207 BANGLADESH 01715017402 | MD. SHAHJAHAN ANWARA BEGUM 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  RESIDENT BRAC BANK LTD. | DHANMONDI BR. (1)!;061003498890
VILL-PIROJALI MERCANTILE
29 2000029 1202280044717220 15 MONIR HOSSAIN 1210 121.00 18.15 102.85 MOYTAPARA PO- PIROJALI,PS-JOYDEBPUR | GAZIPUR 1703 BANGLADESH 01712971237 | ABDUL SATTAR KANCHAN MALA 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR NON RESIDENT BANK LTD. PRINCIPAL 140275353 0115100003959
VILL-PIROJALI MERCANTILE
30 2000030 1202280044717239 15 MONIR HOSSAIN 1210 121.00 18.15 102.85 MOYTAPARA PO- PIROJALI,PS-JOYDEBPUR | GAZIPUR 1703 BANGLADESH 01712971237 | ABDUL SATTAR KANCHAN MALA 29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER  REGULAR NON RESIDENT BANK LTD PRINCIPAL 140275353 | 0115100003959
44/K-1, (1ST FLOOR)INDRA MST. MOHIMA 24012017677900
31 2000031 1202350040767479 15 MD. SAHABUR ALAM 605 60.50 9.07 51.43 RO/AD & ) PANTHAPATH DHAKA 1205 BANGLADESH 01970032818 | MD. KADOR ALI KHATUN 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  RESIDENT BRAC BANK LTD.  JESSORE(094) oL
MOHAMMED ANWAR 13/6, HAZI ABDUR JAMTOLA, NEW- 01912100061, 'MOHAMMED STANDARD
32 2000032 1202550020425081 15 HOSSAIN 3190 319.00 47.85 271.15 RAHMAN RAOD, CHASARA, NARAYANGON) 1400 BANGLADESH 7642659 MOHIUDDIN SAMARTHA BAN 29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL REGULAR  NON RESIDENT | CHARTERED MOTIJHEEL 215274247 |FC 01-5216559
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PALASH CHANDRA PAUL

ASHRAFUL ISLAM

MD. BALAET.

ZAKIR HOSSAIN

ZAKIR HOSSAIN

NURUL ISLAM

NURUL ISLAM

MOHAMMED ROBIUL
AWAL

NAZRUL ISLAM

KAMAL

ABDUL HALIM

MOHAMMED MOSHIUR
RAHMAN SHOHAG

SATYA BRATA NARAYAN
CHOWDHURY

SYED ANISUL HAQUE

MEHERUN NESSA

SEKANDAR ALI

MOHAMMAD SALIM

REPON

JASHIM HOSSAIN JOY

JASHIM HOSSAIN JOY

ABU SAYED

MD. TOUFIQUL ALAM

NAZMUL HOSSAN

NASIMA AKTAR

MUHAMMAD RAQIBUL
ISLAM

ABDUL KARIM

NEKHIL KANTI HALDER

MRS PARUL AKTER
PANNA

KHAN SHAB

ABUL KALAM AZAD

MD. MOKTER HOSSAIN

ABJOLIL BAIYA

MOHAMMAD SUMON

KAMAL HOSSION

MOHAMMED HABIBUR
RAHMAN

MAHBUBUR RAHMAN

1500

605

590

605

605

605

605

605

589

605

605

1050

1000

605

160

605

605

140

130

135

220

605

137

1000

605

500

290

207

473

605

605

605

605

26018

150.00

60.50

59.00

60.50

60.50

60.50

60.50

60.50

58.90

60.50

60.50

105.00

100.00

60.50

16.00

60.50

60.50

14.00

13.00

13.50

22.00

60.50

13.70

100.00

2.70

60.50

50.00

29.00

20.70

47.30

60.50

60.50

60.50

60.50

2,601.80

22.50

8.85

9.07

9.07

8.83

15.75

10.00

9.07

1.95

2.02

330

2.05

15.00

0.40

9.07

7.50

9.07

9.07

9.07

390.27

127.50

51.43

50.15

51.43

51.43

51.43

51.43

51.43

50.07

51.43

51.43

89.25

90.00

51.43

13.60

51.43

51.43

11.90

11.05

11.48

18.70

51.43

11.65

85.00

23

=3

51.43

42.50

24.65

17.60

40.21

51.43

51.43

51.43

51.43

2,211.53

VILL-MOHISZORA,PO-
PATITAPARA

ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL

ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL

PAINADI, MIZMIZI,

PAINADI, MIZMRI,
SIDDHIRGANJ,

12/ DHA ,5/18 PALLABI

PAINADI, MIZ,MIZ,

PAINADI, MIZMIZI,
SIDDHIRGANJ

ZUMUR INTERNATIONAL,

369,FREE SCHOOL STREET,
369, FREE SCHOOL STREET

C/O HARUNUR RASHID,
GULSHAN

391, ELEPHANT ROAD

VILL+PO-GOKARNA.

30/11, SHER SHAH SURI
ROAD,

23/2/C, KM DAS LANE

23/2/C, KM DAS LANE

47,KATASUR SHER-E-
BANGLA ROAD.

HOUSE-2/2,JAFRABADH,

HOUSE-2/2,JAFRABADH,

47,KATASUR SHER-E-
BANGLA ROAD.
H-64,FLAT-803,SEC-
6,BLOCK-4,

VILL-GHORADHAP,P.O-
GHORDHAP

283, PUNAR BASAN AREA,

C/0-SYDUR RAHMAN F-
2/16,T&T
HOUSE-17/A,ROAD-
3,KALLYANPUR,

VILL: ROSTOMPUR P.O:
CHUKNAGAR
VILL:PATIVAG PO:CHHATAK
BAZAR

240, NOWAB SIRAJ DOWLA
ROAD,

SIYUM MONJIL, 857, EAST
BADDA,

272/8, 3RD FLOOR,
ELEPHANT

1924,COMMISSIONER
ROAD,SAHA

ROWSHAN
GARDEN,HOUSE NO.18-19

RAWSHAN GARDEN,HOUSE
NO-18-19,

RAWSHAN GARDEN,HOUSE
NO-18-19,

5/10, LALMATIA HOUSING
ESTATE,

KALIHATI

MEHERABA PLAZA,SUIT
OP-8, (8 TH FLOOR)
33,TOPKHANA ROAD

MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT
OP-8, (8TH

FLOOR),33, TOPKHANA-
ROAD

SIDDHIRGANJ,
NARAYANGONJ

MIRPUR

SIDDHIRGANJ,
NARAYANGANJ,

NARAYANGONYJ,

MEHERABA PLAZA, SUIT
OP-8,, (8TH FLOOR) 33
TOPKHANA ROAD

HATIRPOOL,DHANMONDI

HATIRPOOL,
DHANMONDI

CLUB LTD. HANWJ-2/A,
R#50,, GULSHAN-2.

ISMAIL MANSION, 2ND
FLOOR, SHOP NO-15

PS-NASIRNAGAR DIST-
B.BARIA.

BLOCK-D,
MOHAMMADPUR,
DHAKA

MOHAMMADPUR.
MOHAMMADPUR.
MOHAMMADPUR.
MOHAMMADPUR.

AVE-5, MIRPUR

8 NO, SULAK BAHAR,,
PANCHLAISH, CTG
COLONEY MOTIJHEEL
DHAKA

P.S:DUMURIA, DIST:
KHULNA

DBA, IIUC, CTG.

ROAD, NEW MARKET,
DHAKA

JALABAG,JURAIN

BLOCK-DHA, SECTION-
12,PALLABI,, MIRPUR-
1216
RD-5,BLOCK-DHA, SEC-
12,PALABI,
MIRPUR,DHAKA
RD-5,BLOCK-DHA, SEC-
12,PALABI,
MIRPUR,DHAKA

BLOCK -D, DHAKA-1207

TANGAIL

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

NARAYANGJONJ

NARAYANGONYJ,

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

B.BARIA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

JAMALPUR

C16

DHAKA

DHAKA

KHULNA

SUNAMGONG

TG

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

DHAKA

1974

1000

1000

1430

1430

1216

1430

1430

1000

1205

1205

1212
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1207

1203

1203

1207

1207

1207

1207

1216

2001

4000

1000

1207

9252

3080

4000

1212

1205

1112

00

1216

1216

1207

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

BD

BD

BD

BANGLADESH

01712483738

957113

9571131

01911711685

01911711685

966571740716

01935343610

01911192073

9571131

01999142163

01734895320

01819011363

0189211452

01712069645

01712177390

01712177390

01712069645

01717561460

01712069645

01712069645

8061076

01727571871

01723544229

01812112266

01915902452

01711813826

01955491372

01742514772

01715734707

966530604644

971509842621

966558570578

01711106898

HEMENDRA NATH
PAUL

ISAMUDDIN MIRDHA

ABDUL BATAN

SHAHID MIAH

SHAHID MIAH

LATE ABDUR
RAHMAN

JAHED ALI

RAFIQUL ISLAM

RUHUL AMIN

ABUL KALAM

ABDUR RAZZAK

MOHAMMED
SHAFIQUR RAHMAN

GOPENDRA NARAYAN
CHOWDHURY

LATE SYED SHOHIDUL
HAQUE

LATE BAHAR ALI
LASKER
MD HADAYAR ALI

MOHAMMAD
ROFIQUE

ROBUL ISLAM

MD LUTFAR RAHMAN

MD LUTFAR RAHMAN

MD ABDUL KHALEK
LATE MD. TABARAK
ULLAH

GIAS UDDIN

SOLAIMAN

MUHAMMAD
MUSLIM UDDIN

LATE ABDUL KADER

PARIMAL KANTI
HALDER

MD BABUL MIAH

TOKO MIAH

MAHER UDDIN
MOLLAH

MD. MOFEZUR
ROHAMAN SIKDER

MOKBUL HOSSAIN
BAIYA

HAYDER HOSSAIN

KADIR

YOUSUF ALI

LATE MD MIZANUR
RAHMAN

SHEFALI RANI PAUL

NOORJAHAN BAGUM

AKLIMA

SHAFIA KHATUN

SHAFIA KHATUN

JAMILA BEGUM

JOBEDA KHATUN

FATEMA BEGUM

ANWARA BEGUM

REZIA BEGUM

ROFIYA KHATUN

MRS. TAHERA
KHATUN

MIRA RANI
CHOWDHURY

LATE HOMOERA
SHAHID

LATE SHAIRUN NESA

HOSSAIN BANU

SUFIA BEGUM

JOBEDA KHATUN

JULAKHA BEGUM

JULAKHA BEGUM
MST REBAKA

KHATUN

FAZILATUNNESA

HALIMA BEGUM

PARVIN AKTER

RABEYA BEGUM

LAFE AMENA BEGUM

SUVODHARA HALDER

MRS SALEHA BEGUM

AMENA KHATUN

MRS. SORA BEGUM

MRS. RANI BEGUM

FUUAN BIBI

HAMIDA BEGUM

NOOR JAHAN

SYAD BANO

JAHANARA RAHMAN

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

29-Nov-20 JOINT HOLDER

29-Nov-20 INDIVIDUAL

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

RESIDENT

RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

NON RESIDENT

RESIDENT

PUBALI BANK LTD | ZILLA SARAK BR.

SONALI BANK

17D, WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK

17D, WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK

0. WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK

17D, WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK

7D, WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK

17D, WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK

0. WAGE EARNERS
SONALI BANK WAGE EARNERS
LTD. CORPORATE
JANATA BANK

LTD. NRB

JANATA BANK

7D, NRB

FIRST SECURITY

ISLAMI BANK LTD. MOHAKHALI
STANDARD

CHARTERED MOTLHEEL
JANATA BANK

L7D. LOCAL OFFICE
AGRANI BANK

17D, SHANMONDI
CITY BANK LTD BB AVENUE
CITY BANKLTD BB AVENUE
PUBALI BANK

L7D. ASAD AVENUE.
SONALI BANK SATMASIID
LTD. ROAD.

SONALI BANK SATMASJID
LTD. ROAD.

H.S.B.C. GULSHAN-1.
BRAC BANK DHAKA

SONALI BANK WAGE EANNERS
LTD. COR. BR.

BANK ASIA LTD.

SONALI BANK WAGE EARNERS
LTD. CORPORATE
THE CITY BANK

L7D. PRINCIPAL
DUTCH-BANGLA

BANK LTD KHULNA
UTTARA BANK CHHATAK

AB BANK LTD. AGRABAD
SONALI BANK WAGE EARNERS
LTD. CORPORATE
ISLAMI BANK

BANGLADESH :;iP:?HNT ROAD
LTD.

DBBL WARI

JANATA BANK

LTD. NRB

JANATA BANK

LTD. NRB

JANATA BANK

LTD. NRB

STANDARD

DHANMONDI BR

CHARTERED

ANDARKILLA BR.

200157690

200157690

200157690

200157690

200157690

200157690

200157690

200276913

135275126

135275126

105263197

135273881

200276913

225275357

090471544

020150130

200276913

135275126

135275126

135275126

4046-9

0000000189335

00FCAD-189576

0000000189769

0000000189769

0000000189884

0000000190400

0000000190399

0000000189520

0000407041948

0000407069281

0012200017021

012253941 01

0000042050182

8494

5411351629001

5411351627001

7787-2

0442934063809

0442934063809

001-168434-001

151180069732

204086

03034005205

OFCAD -201900

5411423496001

1201510168367

302

4101341633300

0000000210491

05021502009209
16

224.101.3697

0000407061841

0000407077975

0000407078247

18-3791734-01

63392980835

633929808359 9
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69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

2000069

2000070

2000071

2000072

2000073

2000074

2000075

2000076

2000077

2000078

2000079

2000080

2000081

2000082

2000083

2000084

2000085

2000086

2000087

2000088

2000089

2000090

2000091

2000092

2000093

2000094

2000095

2000096

2000097

2000098

2000099

2000100

2000101

2000102

2000103

1204500028559261

1204520010479372

1204570008104826

1204570008104842

1204570044576348

1204760001979191

1204760012332596

1205670025355558

1205890061246938

1604620042921896

1605550062628179

46400

50700

54100

1202870004566761

1204250028199652

1203010040192912

1202420038830274

1201590004868893

1201590045886843

1201900015162628

1202610018494585

1203410032510773

1203060017067837

1202010031074740

1204220049270373

1202160013370598

1201990032717881

1201990039128301

1203120043862161

1201980063819796

1203150027012649

1203150030417761

1203150043712491

1203150043712507

15

15

15

15

15

10

10

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

NASER UDDIN AHEMED

KAZAL RAKHA

MD ZIAUL HAQUE

MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAIN

SAROWAR ALAM

MD.AMINUL ISLAM

SHAH ABU NASER

MD FAZLUR RAHIM

MOHAMMAD SHARIFUL
ISLAM KHAN

MOHAMMED AZAD
HOSSAIN
